Viking S.A. (ed.) | 21, Z.I. Haneboesch | L-4562 Differdange/Niederkorn | Luxembourg | vikinglux@viking-emea.com | www.viking-emea.com
PS
1.
3.
1.
6H
P/
19
03
20
24
/e
n
| R
ev
.2
4.
1
| P
ag
e
1/
2
Foam Storage Tanks | Foam Bladder Tank | FT Horizontal Bladder Tank - PED Compliant
Part number Volume (l)
Dimensions
Weight (kg)
A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) ØD (mm) F (mm) G (mm) E (mm) H (mm)
EFTH01000 1,000 120 820 1,765 1,000 600 700 8 1,525 550
EFTH01500 1,500 120 1,360 2,415 1,000 600 700 8 1,475 650
EFTH02000 2,000 120 1,520 2,572 1,100 700 800 8 1,575 905
EFTH02500 2,500 150 1,560 2,705 1,200 800 900 8 1,675 990
EFTH03000 3,000 150 1,680 2,879 1,300 800 900 8 1,775 1,120
EFTH03500 3,500 150 1,680 2,952 1,400 850 1,000 8 1,875 1,450
EFTH04000 4,000 150 1,680 3,078 1,450 580 1,000 10 1,925 1,470
EFTH04500 4,500 150 1,780 3,107 1,500 850 1,000 10 1,975 1,650
EFTH05000 5,000 200 1,680 3,061 1,600 950 1,100 10 2,075 1,720
EFTH05500 5,500 200 1,910 3,311 1,600 950 1,100 10 2,075 1,825
EFTH06000 6,000 200 1,680 3,160 1,750 1,050 1,200 10 2,225 2,100
EFTH06500 6,500 200 1,680 3,186 1,800 1,050 1,200 10 2,275 2,200
EFTH07000 7,000 250 1,250 2,892 2,000 1,350 1,500 10 2,525 2,415
EFTH07500 7,500 250 1,400 3,042 2,000 1,350 1,500 10 2,525 2,505
EFTH08000 8,000 250 1,600 3,242 2,000 1,350 1,500 10 2,475 2,555
EFTH08500 8,500 250 1,750 3,392 2,000 1,350 1,500 10 2,475 2,710
EFTH09000 9,000 250 1,900 3,542 2,000 1,350 1,500 10 2,475 2,790
EFTH10000 10,000 250 2,250 3,892 2,000 1,350 1,500 10 2,475 3,000
EFTH11000 11,000 250 2,550 4,192 2,000 1,350 1,500 10 2,475 3,200
EFTH12000 12,000 250 2,900 4,542 2,000 1,350 1,500 10 2,475 3,400
EFTH13000 13,000 250 3,350 4,992 2,000 1,350 1,500 10 2,475 3,610
EFTH14000 14,000 250 3,700 5,342 2,000 1,350 1,500 10 2,475 3,885
EFTH15000 15,000 250 3,700 5,692 2,000 1,350 1,500 10 2,475 4,095
EFTH16000 16,000 250 3,700 5,992 2,000 1,350 1,500 10 2,475 4,275
EFTH17000 17,000 250 3,850 6,292 2,000 1,350 1,500 10 2,475 4,455
EFTH18000 18,000 250 3,850 6,642 2,000 1,350 1,500 10 2,475 4,665
EFTH19000 19,000 250 4,050 6,942 2,000 1,350 1,500 10 2,475 4,845
EFTH20000 20,000 250 4,050 7,292 2,000 1,350 1,500 10 2,475 5,055
Shown with pre-installed proportioner (available as an option)
Product Sheet | Foam Products
Related documents None available
Approvals